
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Feline Jung SWH 147.2 120.0 0

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.6 120.0 0

3 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 147.0 115.0 0

4 Randi Hoffman Skyline 148.0 115.0 0

5 Leah Myrick Pleasanton High School 146.1 110.0 0

6 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 147.0 110.0 0

7 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 142.3 105.0 0

8 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 105.0 0

9 Lyndsey Escareno Eureka 141.6 100.0 0

10 Charlie Hann Neodesha High School 143.0 95.0 0

11 GRACE PARSONS Kingman High School 142.0 80.0 0

12 Hanna Reed Eureka 144.6 80.0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 147.0 225.0 0

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.6 215.0 0

3 Randi Hoffman Skyline 148.0 215.0 0

4 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 147.0 210.0 0

5 Lyndsey Escareno Eureka 141.6 195.0 0

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 142.3 195.0 0

7 Feline Jung SWH 147.2 195.0 0

8 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 190.0 0

9 Leah Myrick Pleasanton High School 146.1 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 GRACE PARSONS Kingman High School 142.0 130.0 0

11 Hanna Reed Eureka 144.6 115.0 0

12 Charlie Hann Neodesha High School 143.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 147.0 145.0 0

2 Lyndsey Escareno Eureka 141.6 140.0 0

3 Feline Jung SWH 147.2 135.0 0

4 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.6 135.0 0

5 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 142.3 125.0 0

6 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 147.0 125.0 0

7 Randi Hoffman Skyline 148.0 125.0 0

8 GRACE PARSONS Kingman High School 142.0 120.0 0

9 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 115.0 0

10 Charlie Hann Neodesha High School 143.0 110.0 0

11 Hanna Reed Eureka 144.6 110.0 0

12 Leah Myrick Pleasanton High School 146.1 105.0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 147.0 485.0 10

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.6 470.0 8

3 Randi Hoffman Skyline 148.0 455.0 6

4 Feline Jung SWH 147.2 450.0 4

5 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 147.0 445.0 2

6 Lyndsey Escareno Eureka 141.6 435.0 1

7 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 142.3 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 410.0 0

9 Leah Myrick Pleasanton High School 146.1 390.0 0

10 GRACE PARSONS Kingman High School 142.0 330.0 0

11 Hanna Reed Eureka 144.6 305.0 0

12 Charlie Hann Neodesha High School 143.0 205.0 0


